Online Wala Package

Shipping Charge

3473.00

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

Image SKU

Cash on Delivery
%12,865.00

Product

3 in 1 touch pen (Multiple use)

3-in-1 Magnetic Charging cable
(Charge Android & iPhone)

4 feet Tripod light weight

60 Watt Data Cable Set All Purpose
Accessory

Cable protector (4 pc Pack strip)

Car Mobile Holder - Automatic Phone
Lock Bracket

Crystal Phone Stand Multiple Colors

Dancing Cactus Toy for Kids -
Rechargeable (1 year warranty)

Ear And Nose Hair Trimmer for regular
use

Electric Kitchen Lighter with Type C
Charging - Long Battery Rechargeable

Eye protection table lamp for study (3
modes)

Galaxy gifting Crystal Ball with USB
light

Galaxy Night Lights Stars for Room
(Rotating) For gifting and kids

Heavy Duty Mobile Stand 360 rotating

Quantity

10

10

10

Order No: 0
Order Date: 0

Shipping Method:

Unit price

%9.00

%80.00

%165.00

%77.00

%7.00

%195.00

%17.00

%188.00

%68.00

%106.00

3128.00

%96.00

%170.00

358.00

Total price

%90.00

%400.00

%330.00

%385.00

%70.00

%390.00

%170.00

%376.00

%136.00

%212.00

%256.00

192.00

3340.00

%116.00



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Product

High Power Magnetic Car Holder

Keyring with LED flashLight and
opener

Kids Loving Electronic Calculator with
Scale - Gifting

LCD Writing Tablet 8.5 Inch & 12 Inch -
Colorful Screen - 8.5 Inch
Size : 8.5 Inch

LED Night Light Automatic Sensor
Lamp

Metal Body Mobile Holder Stand for
Bike, cycle, rikshaw, auto

Night Lamp Mushroom decorative with
Night Sensor

Portable Selfie Stick with Bluetooth &
Light - With Light
Select Type : With Light

Pubji Gloves Thumb

Rechargeable Neck Fan 360 Air with 3
speed mode

Traveller LED Torch (High Quality
Aluminum Alloy Material)

Type C Earphone Jack AUX Dongle
(Pouch Packing)

4 Port Metal USB Hub for Phone &
Laptop - Type C Connector
Connector Type : Type C Connector

4 Port Metal USB Hub for Phone &
Laptop - USB Connector

Connector Type : USB Connector

4 Port USB Hub 3.0 Super Speed Upto
5GBPS Transfer

Connector Type V8 Female to TC
Output

HDMI - Type C Connector (Connect TV
with Mobile)

Lightening to USB OTG Connector for
iPhone

Lightning to iPhone Audio Jacks for
listening music

OTG Wired Connector (To Connect
Pen Drive and USB Wire) - Type C
Select Type : Type C

Quantity

Unit price

%78.00

%76.00

388.00

%68.00

394.00

%98.00

344.00

%128.00

%3.80

%220.00

%80.00

¥55.00

%110.00

%104.00

%87.00

%16.00

%210.00

%78.00

344.00

%18.00

Total price

%156.00

%152.00

%176.00

%136.00

%188.00

%196.00

%88.00

%128.00

%19.00

%220.00

%160.00

%110.00

%110.00

104.00

%174.00

%80.00

%210.00

%156.00

%264.00

%90.00



S.No

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Image SKU

Product

Type C Female to USB Male Output
OTG Adapter for Charger (USB C
Adapter)

Type C to Audio Jacks for listening
music - Box Packing

Select Quality : Box Packing

120 Watt Cable SuperVooc Support all
Phones USB to Type C

3-in-1 Charging Cable Braided Quality -
Pouch Packing
Select Packing : Pouch Packing

4 in 1 Metal Alloy Ports Fast Charging
& Data Transfer 65W Cable
USB+TC+iPhone + Cto C

International Travel Adapter for
International Traveler UK, USA,
Australia

Chakri Board - Extension Board For
Phone Charging USB + 3 pin plug all
together

AUX Audio Connector Cable Approx. 2
Mtr length

Laptop Stand

Bluetooth Dongle for PC, Laptop USB
Wireless Transfer

Audio Splitter (Mic Audio Splitter)

Hi Power Tyre Speaker 15 Watt Laud
with rgb light

2 Meter Type V8/Micro cable for
charging

Goggle Mask Anti Scratch UV
Protective Face & Eyewear Windproof
Dirt Shield

Smart Watch Charger Tablet Two pin +
Two magnet

T500 Smart Watch with call notification

T800 Smart Watch with BT Calling

t900 mini (Female Special) Smartwatch
with full dial screen with notification, BT
Calling

Quantity

Unit price

%19.00

348.00

358.00

348.00

359.00

%72.00

3188.00

%47.00

%198.00

%135.00

%26.00

3398.00

348.00

3138.00

%30.00

3248.00

%295.00

374.00

Total price

%95.00

%240.00

%116.00

348.00

%118.00

3144.00

%188.00

%94.00

%396.00

%135.00

%130.00

%398.00

%96.00

%276.00

%30.00

%496.00

%590.00

%748.00



S.No

53

54

55

56

Image SKU

Aw

Product

3-in-1 Wireless Charger Foldable,
Dimmable Watch Light, Premium
Design, Max 17.5W Output

Motion Sensor Light Indoor - Induction
Lamp

Solar Wall Lamp Automatic Charge
from sunlight and On in evening
automatic

SX9 High Quality Wireless Microphone

Quantity

Unit price

3596.00

%90.00

3142.00

%1,087.00

Total price

3596.00

%180.00

3284.00

%1,087.00





