Online Wala Package



Order No: 0 Order Date: 0 Shipping Method:

Shipping Charge ₹ 473.00

Cash on Delivery ₹12,865.00

S.No	Image	SKU	Product	Quantity	Unit price	Total price
1			3 in 1 touch pen (Multiple use)	10	₹9.00	₹90.00
2			3-in-1 Magnetic Charging cable (Charge Android & iPhone)	5	₹80.00	₹400.00
3	A		4 feet Tripod light weight	2	₹165.00	₹330.00
4			60 Watt Data Cable Set All Purpose Accessory	5	₹77.00	₹385.00
5	in		Cable protector (4 pc Pack strip)	10	₹7.00	₹70.00
6	72		Car Mobile Holder - Automatic Phone Lock Bracket	2	₹195.00	₹390.00
7			Crystal Phone Stand Multiple Colors	10	₹17.00	₹170.00
8			Dancing Cactus Toy for Kids - Rechargeable (1 year warranty)	2	₹188.00	₹376.00
9			Ear And Nose Hair Trimmer for regular use	2	₹68.00	₹136.00
10			Electric Kitchen Lighter with Type C Charging - Long Battery Rechargeable	2	₹106.00	₹212.00
11			Eye protection table lamp for study (3 modes)	2	₹128.00	₹256.00
12			Galaxy gifting Crystal Ball with USB light	2	₹96.00	₹192.00
13			Galaxy Night Lights Stars for Room (Rotating) For gifting and kids	2	₹170.00	₹340.00
14			Heavy Duty Mobile Stand 360 rotating	2	₹58.00	₹116.00

S.No	Image	SKU	Product	Quantity	Unit price	Total price
15			High Power Magnetic Car Holder	2	₹78.00	₹156.00
16			Keyring with LED flashLight and opener	2	₹76.00	₹152.00
17			Kids Loving Electronic Calculator with Scale - Gifting	2	₹88.00	₹176.00
18			LCD Writing Tablet 8.5 Inch & 12 Inch - Colorful Screen - 8.5 Inch Size : 8.5 Inch	2	₹68.00	₹136.00
19			LED Night Light Automatic Sensor Lamp	2	₹94.00	₹188.00
20	aff.		Metal Body Mobile Holder Stand for Bike, cycle, rikshaw, auto	2	₹98.00	₹196.00
21	AND		Night Lamp Mushroom decorative with Night Sensor	2	₹44.00	₹88.00
22	14		Portable Selfie Stick with Bluetooth & Light - With Light Select Type: With Light	1	₹128.00	₹128.00
23	16-		Pubji Gloves Thumb	5	₹3.80	₹19.00
24			Rechargeable Neck Fan 360 Air with 3 speed mode	1	₹220.00	₹220.00
25			Traveller LED Torch (High Quality Aluminum Alloy Material)	2	₹80.00	₹160.00
26			Type C Earphone Jack AUX Dongle (Pouch Packing)	2	₹55.00	₹110.00
27			4 Port Metal USB Hub for Phone & Laptop - Type C Connector Connector Type : Type C Connector	1	₹110.00	₹110.00
28			4 Port Metal USB Hub for Phone & Laptop - USB Connector Connector Type : USB Connector	1	₹104.00	₹104.00
29			4 Port USB Hub 3.0 Super Speed Upto 5GBPS Transfer	2	₹87.00	₹174.00
30			Connector Type V8 Female to TC Output	5	₹16.00	₹80.00
31			HDMI - Type C Connector (Connect TV with Mobile)	1	₹210.00	₹210.00
32	×		Lightening to USB OTG Connector for iPhone	2	₹78.00	₹156.00
33			Lightning to iPhone Audio Jacks for listening music	6	₹44.00	₹264.00
34	3		OTG Wired Connector (To Connect Pen Drive and USB Wire) - Type C Select Type: Type C	5	₹18.00	₹90.00

S.No	Image	SKU	Product	Quantity	Unit price	Total price
35	E.		Type C Female to USB Male Output OTG Adapter for Charger (USB C Adapter)	5	₹19.00	₹95.00
36	6		Type C to Audio Jacks for listening music - Box Packing Select Quality : Box Packing	5	₹48.00	₹240.00
37	12704		120 Watt Cable SuperVooc Support all Phones USB to Type C	2	₹58.00	₹116.00
38	J.		3-in-1 Charging Cable Braided Quality - Pouch Packing Select Packing : Pouch Packing	1	₹48.00	₹48.00
39	Y ,		4 in 1 Metal Alloy Ports Fast Charging & Data Transfer 65W Cable USB+TC+iPhone + C to C	2	₹59.00	₹118.00
40			International Travel Adapter for International Traveler UK, USA, Australia	2	₹72.00	₹144.00
41			Chakri Board - Extension Board For Phone Charging USB + 3 pin plug all together	1	₹188.00	₹188.00
42	#		AUX Audio Connector Cable Approx. 2 Mtr length	2	₹47.00	₹94.00
43	11		Laptop Stand	2	₹198.00	₹396.00
44	() Startest		Bluetooth Dongle for PC, Laptop USB Wireless Transfer	1	₹135.00	₹135.00
45	ħ		Audio Splitter (Mic Audio Splitter)	5	₹26.00	₹130.00
46			Hi Power Tyre Speaker 15 Watt Laud with rgb light	1	₹398.00	₹398.00
47	211,		2 Meter Type V8/Micro cable for charging	2	₹48.00	₹96.00
48	•		Goggle Mask Anti Scratch UV Protective Face & Eyewear Windproof Dirt Shield	2	₹138.00	₹276.00
49	•		Smart Watch Charger Tablet Two pin + Two magnet	1	₹30.00	₹30.00
50	1-1		T500 Smart Watch with call notification	2	₹248.00	₹496.00
51			T800 Smart Watch with BT Calling	2	₹295.00	₹590.00
52			t900 mini (Female Special) Smartwatch with full dial screen with notification, BT Calling	2	₹374.00	₹748.00

S.No	Image	SKU	Product	Quantity	Unit price	Total price
53			3-in-1 Wireless Charger Foldable, Dimmable Watch Light, Premium Design, Max 17.5W Output	1	₹596.00	₹596.00
54			Motion Sensor Light Indoor - Induction Lamp	2	₹90.00	₹180.00
55			Solar Wall Lamp Automatic Charge from sunlight and On in evening automatic	2	₹142.00	₹284.00
56	10		SX9 High Quality Wireless Microphone	1	₹1,087.00	₹1,087.00